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ASSISTANT CHAMPIONSHIP

2

Prugh wins TaylorMade-adidas Golf Assistants.....

again

Olympia, WA — Olympia Country and Golf Club — 6,092 yards — par 71, Purse - $9,400

Corey Prugh of Manito G&CC (Spokane, WA) won the TaylorMade-adidas Golf PGA
Assistants Championship by three strokes over Tim Feenstra of Broadmoor GC (Seattle, WA)
at Olympia C &GC. Prugh started the second round four strokes back of Feenstra. Eagles on

hole # 5 and # 14 helped Prugh slide past the rest of the field to his second PGA Assistants
Championship win. He first won this event in 2005. Prugh also recently won the Oregon

Open Invitational in June.

Prugh and Feenstra both earned spots advancing to the PGA Assistant Professional

Championship, October 30 — November 2, 2008 at the PGA Golf Club, Port St. Lucie, FL.

Place

13

15

Prugh, Corey

Feenstra, Tim

Faller, Brad
Murphy, Michelle
Gilmour, Ryan

Charles, Michael
Olson, Erik
Coleman, Keith

Benjamin, Eric

Erdmann, Scott
Siesser, Derek

Puetz, Joe

Ristine, Matthew
Griffin, Chris

Myrvold, Christopher

Johnson, Jerry
Cortez, Pepe

Final Results

Manito G&CC

Broadmoor GC

The Reserve
Waverley CC
Corvallis CC

Eastmoreland GC
TPC Snoqualmie
Harbour Pointe GC

Sand Point CC
Oswego Lake CC
Overlake G&CC
Harbour Pointe GC

Oakbrook G&CC
Tacoma C&GC

Rock Creek CC
Ocean Shores GC
Sahalee CC

Rd1l Rd?2
70 65
66 72
68 71
70 69
69 70
68 73
71 70
70 71
73 69
75 67
68 74
67 75
68 75
72 71
72 72
72 72
69 75

Total

135

138

139
139
139

141
141
141

142
142
142
142

143
143

144
144
144
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Money

$1,100.00

$900.00

$725.00
$725.00
$725.00

$550.00
$550.00
$550.00

$393.75
$393.75
$393.75
$393.75

$312.50
$312.50

$258.33
$258.33
$258.33



