





Prugh wins TaylorMade-adidas Golf Assistants.....again

Olympia, WA - Olympia Country and Golf Club - 6,092 yards - par 71, Purse - \$9,400

Corey Prugh of Manito G&CC (Spokane, WA) won the TaylorMade-adidas Golf PGA Assistants Championship by three strokes over Tim Feenstra of Broadmoor GC (Seattle, WA) at Olympia C &GC. Prugh started the second round four strokes back of Feenstra. Eagles on hole # 5 and # 14 helped Prugh slide past the rest of the field to his second PGA Assistants Championship win. He first won this event in 2005. Prugh also recently won the Oregon Open Invitational in June.

Prugh and Feenstra both earned spots advancing to the PGA Assistant Professional Championship, October 30 – November 2, 2008 at the PGA Golf Club, Port St. Lucie, FL.

	Final Results					
Place			Rd 1	Rd 2	Total	Money
1	Prugh, Corey	Manito G&CC	70	65	135	\$1,100.00
2	Feenstra, Tim	Broadmoor GC	66	72	138	\$900.00
3	Faller, Brad	The Reserve	68	71	139	\$725.00
	Murphy, Michelle	Waverley CC	70	69	139	\$725.00
	Gilmour, Ryan	Corvallis CC	69	70	139	\$725.00
6	Charles, Michael	Eastmoreland GC	68	73	141	\$550.00
	Olson, Erik	TPC Snoqualmie	71	70	141	\$550.00
	Coleman, Keith	Harbour Pointe GC	70	71	141	\$550.00
9	Benjamin, Eric	Sand Point CC	73	69	142	\$393.75
	Erdmann, Scott	Oswego Lake CC	75	67	142	\$393.75
	Siesser, Derek	Overlake G&CC	68	74	142	\$393.75
	Puetz, Joe	Harbour Pointe GC	67	75	142	\$393.75
13	Ristine, Matthew	Oakbrook G&CC	68	75	143	\$312.50
	Griffin, Chris	Tacoma C&GC	72	71	143	\$312.50
15	Myrvold, Christopher	Rock Creek CC	72	72	144	\$258.33
	Johnson, Jerry	Ocean Shores GC	72	72	144	\$258.33
	Cortez, Pepe	Sahalee CC	69	75	144	\$258.33